

HEAD - MR - 3054

PAKABEN - MR - N/2324/Simone 39/14/11/09 PWS - 07

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of ~~Ward~~ -

To H/o Ram Rao Singh Mead Mangarao Village Border

R. W. D. Ward

DIVISION

Simone 39/14/11/09 PWS

R. W. D. Ward

SUB-DIVISION

Simone 39/14/11/09 PWS

Measurement Book

908

Rao Bader

INDEX

PAGE

समाहित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
में मशीन द्वारा सुनि 01 से 100 से
अंकित है इस मापी पुल को भी
विक्रान्त राणा खलपक अतिपला 370
का कि, 875 अका प्रमंडल सौनवर्ष
को मापी प्रविष्टी हेतु निर्गत किया
जाता है।

20/03/24

Executive Engineer

R.W.D Works Division

Simri Bakhtiyarpur

20/03/24

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2) Const. of dry lean cement concrete sub base on a prepared surface do - do -					
5x	1m	0.30	0.15	$= 0.225 M^3$	
10x	0.50	0.40	0.15	$= 0.30 M^3$	
20x	0.90	0.50	0.15	$= 1.35 M^3$	
15x	1.00	0.65	0.15	$= 1.4625 M^3$	
10x	1.10	0.45	0.15	$= 0.7425 M^3$	
10x	0.70	0.50	0.15	$= 0.525 M^3$	
				Total -	4.605

Say = 4.50 M³

~~15/5/24~~

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Related measurement					
Same work & same Agency					
Date of measurement:-					5/12/24
① Construction of Panel Concrete					
plain cement concrete					
Panel thickness as per design					
on a prepared sub base with 43 grade cement - do do -					
as per specification & direction of E.P.C.					
Qty. in m ³					
4 x 30m x 3.75m x 0.125 =					56.25
5 x 25m x 3.75 x 0.125 =					58.593
1 x 8m x 3.75 x 0.125 =					3.75
Measurement taken for end side to					
2 x 30m x 3.75 x 0.125 =					28.125
1 x 27m x 3.75 x 0.125 =					12.656
Total -					159.376
					m ³

Continuation

Continuation
 $1 \times 1.2 \times 0.80 = 0.96 \text{ M}^2$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Preriding and fixing of retro reflective conformity mandatory and informative Sign as per IRC : 67 made of encapsulated lens Petrogh do do —					
① 600 mm. equilateral Triangle 2 Nos					
② 600 mm Circular 1.00 Nos					
③ 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangle 2 Nos.					
④ 900 mm x 600 mm Side Octagon. 1.00 Nos.					
⑥ Preriding and laying Hot applied. Thermoplastic Compound 2.5 mm thick including reflective glass beads @ 250 gm per sqm area. do do —					
1x 6x 0.50 x 2 = 6.00 M ²					
2x 11x 30m x 0.10 = 66 M ²					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Asbestos sheet</u>					
① Clamping & Gunning.					
Qty. v. P. - ①					
0.08 Hec. @ Rs 76926.00 / Rs 6154 =					
② Const. of Subgrade & earthen shoulders					
Qty. v. P. - ④					
96 M ³ @ Rs 264 = 72/- Rs 25413 =					
③ Const. of dry lean Cement Concrete Sub base surface prepared Subgrade with coarse agg. - do do -					
Qty. v. P. - ② 4.50 M ³					
@ Rs 5731 = 96/- Rs 25794 =					
④ Const. of Panel Curbs plain Curb - Concrete Reinforced - This curbs as per design - do do -					
Qty. v. P. - ③ 159.376 M ³					
@ Rs 9328.10 / M ³ - Rs 1486675 =					
Continuation					Rs 15,44,036 =

B/F Rs 15,44036 =

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Reinforced Concrete raete. 115 Km. free					
① 200mm feet - -					
Qty V.P. NO - ④					
2x115.					
① Rs 841 = 89/- Rs 1684 = w					
⑥ Bounding and fixing direction and place					
Board - Qty V.P. NO.					
④ 0.96 M ² @ Rs 15102.28/M ² Rs 14498 = w					
⑦ Bounding and fixing of left & right side Caulatory mandatory & informative sign					
Board -					
① 600mm equilateral triangle - V.P. - ⑤					
2x115. ① Rs 4516 = 82/- Rs 9034 = w					
⑧ 600mm circular					
1 Nos. @ Rs 4359.13/- Rs 4359 = w					
⑨ 600mm x 450mm equilateral					
2x115. @ Rs 4214 = 60/- Rs 8429 = w					
⑩ 900mm side hexagon.					
1 Nos. @ Rs 8693.297/- Rs 8694 = w					
Rs 15,90734 =					

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					R/R 15, 90734 = W
⑧ Providing and fixing					
of typical M.M. by inter					
matry sign Board with					
1 kg. do do —					
Qty. v. P. — ⑤					4 NIS.
					② R 11736 = 40 f R 46946 =
⑨ Providing and laying					
Hot applied — Road					
marking —					
Qty. v. P. — ⑤					

① 6.00 M²② R 886.50/M² — R 5319 =

③ At edge of P.C.

66 M²④ R 1005.95/M² — R 66393 =

R 17,09392 =

Add. GST - 18% — R 307690 =

Add. 1% L.C. — R 17093 =

10% Seigniorage Fee — R 18,500 =

R 2052675 =

= R 20,52,675 = 00

Less 14.11% — R 2,89632 = 00

R 17,63,043 = 00

Continuation

Work Completed as per estimate & Agg.

5/11/24

Scanned with OKEN Scanner